DescriptionDescription
The Murphy range of voltage relays provide monitoring of single
or three phase AC mains/generator supplies. Relay outputs
give controlled signalling/tripping at customer set voltage levels.
Our range includes:-
UVR/OVR100 series Under and over voltage relays,
single phase systems
UVR/OVR500 series Under and over voltage relays,

60
110
How to OrderHow to Order
Stock No. Model under (U)
or over (O)
volts relay
operation
nominal
operating
frequencies
(Hz)
single
phase
nominal
(max.)
voltage
3 Phase
and neutral
nominal
(max.)
voltage,
VAC ph-N
3 Phase,
no neutral
nominal
(max.)
voltage,
VAC ph-ph
set (trip) voltage
adjustment range
(trip point)
differential
voltage
76.70.0024 UVR100 U 50/60/400 230 (280) - - 160 - 240 VAC 2 - 26 VAC
76.70.0009 UVR101 U 50/60/400 110 (150) - - 70 - 110 VAC 1 - 13 VAC
76.70.0061 OVR100 O 50/60/400 230 (280) - - 200 - 280 VAC 2 - 26 VAC
76.70.0031 UVR500 U 50/60/400 - 230 (280) - 160 - 240 VAC ph-N 2 - 26 VAC ph-N
76.70.0010 UVR501 U 50/60/400 - 110 (150) - 70 - 110 VAC ph-N 1 - 13 VAC ph-N
76.70.0055 OVR500 O 50/60/400 - 230 (280) - 200 - 280 VAC ph-N 2 - 26 VAC ph-N
76.70.0056 CVR500 U/O 50/60/400 - 230 (280) - 160 - 240 VAC ph-N
200 - 280 VAC ph-N
2 - 26 VAC ph-N
2 - 26 VAC ph-N
76.70.0177 PFR500 U 50/60/400 - - 400 (480) 320 - 420 VAC ph-ph 10 VAC ph-ph
76.70.0178 PFR500-R U 50/60 - - 400 (480) 320 - 420 VAC ph-ph 10 VAC ph-ph
76.70.0179 PFR501 U 50/60/400 - - 200 (280) 170 - 230 VAC ph-ph 5 VAC ph-ph
76.70.0008 PFR501-R U 50/60 - - 200 (280) 170 - 230 VAC ph-ph 5 VAC ph-ph
Related ProductsRelated Products
UFR/OFR series  AC frequency relays (see bulletin ms5734)
OLR series   AC over current relays (see bulletin ms6262)
TM
FWMurphyMurphy
PO Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147, USA
tel: (918) 627 3550
fax: (918) 664 6146
email: sales@fwmurphy.com
web: www.fwmurphy.com
CONTROL SYSTEMS AND SERVICES DIVISION
PO Box 1819, Rosenberg, Texas 77471, USA
tel: (281) 342 0297
fax: (281) 341 6006
email: sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del
Aguaje San Luis Potosí, S.L.P. México 78384
tel: + 52 48 206264
fax: + 52 48 206336
email: ventasmex@murphymex.com.mx
web: www.murphymex.com.mx
FRANK W. MURPHY LTD.
Church Rd, Laverstock, Salisbury, SP1 1QZ, UK
tel: +44 1722 410055